

RFP BID TABULATION			Grand River	AnLaan	Nashville	Mallory
Board awarded to AnLaan 10/22/2024			Construction	Corp	Construction	Bridge Construction
Item	Quantity	Unit	Bid	Bid	Bid	Bid
Stoudt Rd Over Fish Creek SN 4031						
Mobilization Max \$11,000	0.33	LSUM	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 11,000.00
HMA Surface, Rem	760	SYD	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 15,200.00	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 11,400.00
HMA, 4EL	125	Ton	\$ 31,250.00	\$ 28,750.00	\$ 32,193.75	\$ 37,500.00
Resealing Trans Joints w/ Hot- Poured Rubber	34	Ft	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 102.00
Membrane, Preformed Waterproofing	3780	Sft	\$ 37,800.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 37,800.00
Slope Restoration, Non-Dfreeway, Type A	100	Syd	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
Total			\$ 100,380.00	\$ 68,030.00	\$ 105,113.75	\$ 98,802.00
Peck Lake Rd Over Lake Creek SN 4054						
Mobilization, Max \$11,000	0.33	LSUM	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 3,630.00	\$ 11,000.00
HMA Surface, Rem	260	SYD	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 10,400.00
HMA, 4EL	42	Ton	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 9,660.00	\$ 16,331.70	\$ 21,000.00
Membrane, Preformed Waterproofing	100	Sft	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 4,680.00	\$ 15,600.00
Slope Restoration, Non-Dfreeway, Type A	100	Syd	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
Total			\$ 31,230.00	\$ 26,990.00	\$ 40,741.70	\$ 59,000.00
Dildine Rd over Bellamy Creek SN 4064						
Mobilization, Max \$11,000	0.34	LSUM	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 3,740.00	\$ 11,000.00
Backfill, Structure, CIP	230	Cyd	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 6,555.00	\$ 6,900.00	\$ 11,500.00
Excavation, FDN	230	Cyd	\$ 14,950.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 5,750.00	\$ 23,000.00
Aggregate Surface Cse, 6 inch	300	Syd	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
Underdrain, Subgrade, 6 inch	160	Ft	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 960.00	\$ 1,600.00
Underdrain Outlet Ending, 6 inch	4	Ea	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,000.00
Membrane, Preformed Waterproofing	2070	Sft	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 28,980.00	\$ 16,560.00	\$ 20,700.00
Slope Restoration, Non-Dfreeway, Type A	100	Syd	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00
Total			\$ 84,840.00	\$ 61,675.00	\$ 38,010.00	\$ 85,800.00
Total of 3 Projects						
			\$ 216,450.00	\$ 156,695.00	\$ 183,865.45	\$ 243,602.00